

DETAILS UNDERWEAR

COLOURS

Full colour print, CMYK or Pantone

+ TYPES OF UNDERWEAR



BOXERSHORT PLAIN
PRINT ON THE ELASTIC BAND



BOXERSHORT FC
PRINT
PRINT ON THE ELASTIC BAND



THONG
PLAIN WITH PRINT ON THE
ELASTIC BAND/ ALL OVER PRINT



SLIP
PLAIN WITH PRINT ON THE
ELASTIC BAND/ ALL OVER
PRINT

SIZE CHART

Untill 499 pieces 4 different sizes are possible
500 to 1000 pieces 5 different sizes are possible

[Click here to see our size chart](#)

EXTRA INFORMATION

Production:	Runs on solar energy, Sedex, Oeko-Tex, BSCI certified, Türkiye
Material:	95% cotton 5% elastane, 200 gsm 68% bamboo 28% cotton 4% elastane, 210 gsm
Sample time:	Photo sample in approx. 2-3 weeks
Production time:	100-1000 pieces: 4-6 weeks, 2500-5000 pieces 6-8 weeks for production after sample approval
Transport:	Standard transport by truck 10-14 days
Express option:	In about 2-3 days, from Türkiye to our warehouse in NL. Excl. delivery to requested address
Packing	Standard per piece in polybag with size sticker Approx 120 pieces in 1 box 60x40x30 13KG
HS code:	Boxershort cotton(men): 6107.1100.00 Boxershort bamboo(men):6107.2100.00 Thong cotton(ladies):6108.1900.00 Thong bamboo(ladies):6108.1900.00

PRICELIST UNDERWEAR

UNDERWEAR - COTTON

Description	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
BOXERSHORT PLAIN + LOGO ON ELASTIC STRAP	€ 7,30	€ 6,90	€ 6,16	€ 5,42	€ 4,87	€ 4,42
BOXERSHORT FC PRINT + LOGO ON ELASTIC STRAP	€ 9,16	€ 8,73	€ 7,93	€ 7,10	€ 6,17	€ 5,77
THONG PLAIN + LOGO ON ELASTIC STRAP	€ 7,00	€ 6,63	€ 5,80	€ 5,08	€ 4,49	€ 4,04
THONG FC PRINT + LOGO ON ELASTIC STRAP	€ 8,80	€ 8,50	€ 7,78	€ 6,95	€ 6,31	€ 5,31
EXPRESS	Incl.	Incl.	€ 0,50	€ 0,40	€ 0,35	€ 0,25

Prices are including standard transport from the factory to our warehouse in NL per truck, express shipment optional. Please add the price for delivery at one address in EU.

UNDERWEAR - BAMBOO

Description	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
BOXERSHORT PLAIN + LOGO ON ELASTIC STRAP	€ 8,25	€ 7,78	€ 6,98	€ 6,18	€ 5,58	€ 5,07
BOXERSHORT FC PRINT + LOGO ON ELASTIC STRAP	€ 10,38	€ 9,88	€ 9,01	€ 8,11	€ 7,07	€ 6,62
THONG PLAIN + LOGO ON ELASTIC STRAP	€ 7,90	€ 7,47	€ 6,56	€ 5,79	€ 5,14	€ 4,64
THONG FC PRINT + LOGO ON ELASTIC STRAP	€ 9,97	€ 9,63	€ 8,84	€ 7,94	€ 7,23	€ 6,10
EXPRESS	Incl.	Incl.	€ 0,50	€ 0,40	€ 0,35	€ 0,25

Prices are including standard transport from the factory to our warehouse in NL per truck, express shipment optional. Please add the price for delivery at one address in EU.

In the standard sublimation printing process, fabric patterns are printed first and then sewn together to create the final product. Due to this method, please note that the alignment of the pattern at the seams may not always be exact.

TRANSPORT FROM NL TO YOUR REQUESTED ADDRESS IN: (OTHER COUNTRIES UPON REQUEST)

COUNTRY	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
NL	€ 15	€ 15	€ 35	€ 65	€ 75	€ 125
BE	€ 15	€ 25	€ 40	€ 85	€ 95	€ 150
DE	€ 25	€ 50	€ 75	€ 120	€ 150	€ 300
SE	€ 45	€ 140	€ 225	€ 345	€ 550	€ 800
FIN	€ 50	€ 150	€ 250	€ 500	€ 750	€ 1100
FR	€ 30	€ 90	€ 150	€ 250	€ 375	€ 500
LU	€ 25	€ 75	€ 100	€ 150	€ 220	€ 300
DK	€ 25	€ 50	€ 100	€ 250	€ 400	€ 600
AU	€ 30	€ 90	€ 150	€ 300	€ 450	€ 700
IER	€ 50	€ 130	€ 200	€ 400	€ 750	€ 1100

Set up cost €50,00 per design.
5% - 10% more or less delivery is possible, depending on order quantity.
Payment terms: 14 days nett after invoice date, subject to the outcome of the credit insurance when placing the order.